CARGOTEC OYJ

CARGOTEC OYJ

ISIN:  FI4000571013

Overview

2024/07/05 18:00:00
Price

44.32 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

-0.94% (-0.42)

F14000571013
CGCBV

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Transport

Stock

2,446 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

44.26 EUR (56)
44.30 EUR (82)
45.10 EUR
4512 EUR
43.80 EUR
4474 EUR
44.3773 EUR
105,823
4,697,681.85
986

21

WKN: CGCBV
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855384,270025579,270025618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000571013&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000571013&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c18ce02d7a41954c0a66a196b440cf1a2dea540af4a4799e474d75540d9bbe89&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f5ae5e546cdf29c96&time=1720433934&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=879b5b937d9a559cdfe85d318c7f53ff21beeae7eb5cac26bed5808b88ae1d73&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9408363adeada3c1a&time=1720433934&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9de9e87f522dccdda9d352ed8266bd236798637ca1d0732b5f3d402d28679716&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea259e1ad0288ae48&time=1720433934&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2db9cd64475c01358e8ca1ad29ba222861f1a17c922a4d0d6b2944ffc56e8459&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aca6fa1f8a0ad98be&time=1720433934&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f63160ec56e42208dbe7f64c75cdf52adbae574cffe81fac98b9226e61a61a6f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=08c960b8804c629e6&time=1720433934&tool=RSC

CARGOTEC OYJ

Details

2024/07/05 18:00:00

Price

44.32 EUR

Difference ©  -094%(-042)
General attributes
ISIN F14000571013
Symbol CGCBV
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,446 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 44.26 EUR (56)
Ask (Ask size) 44.30 EUR (82)
Open 4510 EUR
High 45.12 EUR
Low 43.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 44.74 EUR
VWAP 44.3773 EUR
Volume (pcs) 105,823
Trading volume 4,697,681.85
Number of trades 986
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +42.82% +44.23% +51.47%
Perf (abs.) +13.46  +13.77  +15.26
Beta 0.71 0.97 1.38
Volatility  34.91 31.18 38.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CARGOTEC OYJ

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:27
07/05

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:01
07/05

Nasdaqg Helsinki 2024/ 18:00
07/05

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

European Trade Reporting 06/28

53.
31.
53.

45.30 EUR (163,782)
48.90 EUR (141,426)
44.47 EUR (140,105)
35.03 EUR (140,776)
15 EUR (2024/05/28)
00 EUR (2024/01/05)
15 EUR (2024/05/28)

( )

22.62 EUR (2023/10/26

Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
4442 EUR  0.01 1
4469 EUR  0.00 3
4432EUR  4.70 986
47.8249 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FI4000571013
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213124943
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12143639
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813265

CARGOTEC OYJ

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/05

2024/
05/31

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/05

08:02 44.76 EUR  0.00

15:32 53.5882 USD 0.01

08:13 4458 EUR  0.00

08:05 44.80 EUR  0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606727
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12724056
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12093612

CARGOTEC OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo

[ CARGOTEC

Contact Details
CARGOTEC OYJ

Sornaisten rantatie 23, P.O. Box 61 00501

Helsinki
Telefon: +358 204 551
Fax: +358 204 4222

E-mail: communications@cargotec.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Casimir
Lindholm

Leif Bystrom
Mikael Laine
Mikko

Pelkonen
Mikko

Puolakka
Outi Aaltonen
Sami Niiranen

Scott Phillips

Soili Makinen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
llkka Herlin

Eric Per Jerker
Alstrom

Jukka Matias Moisio

Raija-Leena
Hankonen-Nybom

Ritva Sotamaa

Tuija Pohjolainen-
Hiltunen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:communications@cargotec.com
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